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Year
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986

Winner
DUBC
ucbD
DUBC
No Winner
ucbD
ucbD
DUBC
ucbD
DUBC
DUBC
No Race
No Race
DUBC
ucbD
ucbD
ucbD
DUBC
DUBC
DUBC
DUBC
DUBC
ucbD
DUBC
ucbD
ucbD
ucD
ucD
ucD
ucbD
DUBC
DUBC
DUBC
DUBC
DUBC
DUBC
DUBC
ucD
DUBC
ucD
ucbD

Distance Time
1L
11/4L 06:55:04
13/41
Dead Heat -
3/4L
/2L
2L
1/4 L 07:48.8
31/2L
4L
1/3L
2/3L
11/4L 06:50.0
3/4L
11/2L 07:54.0
2L 07:02.0
1/3L
5L 06:56.0
1/3L
2L 07:34.0
1L 06:47.5
11/4L
5L 06:16.0
4L 06:32.7
8L 07:48.0
6L 07:27.0
1L 06:29.0
5L 06:44.0
4L 06:58.0
Not Rowed Out
2L
51/2L 06:41.7
Convincingly
13/4L
1/2 L
2L 06:06.0
3L
4L

GANNON CUP RESULTS 1947 - 2025

Year
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

Winner
ucD
DUBC
DUBC
DUBC
ucbD
DUBC
DUBC
ucD
DUBC
DUBC
DUBC
DUBC
DUBC
DUBC
ucbD
ucbD
DUBC
DUBC
ucbD
DUBC
DUBC
ucbD
ucD
ucD
ucbD
ucbD
ucbD
ucbD
DUBC
ucbD
ucbD
DUBC
ucbD
Pandemic -
Pandemic -
ucbD
ucb
ucb
[ ep)

Distance
3L
11/2L
41/2L
312L
canvas
3L

3L
11/2L
2L
41/2L
1/2L
312L
4L
(rowed upri
5L

at

3/4L

a distance
1/2L

1 length

4 lengths
1 length

lengths
lengths
lengths
3 lengths
1 length
2/3 length

Easily
1/3 length
Easily
Easily

Time
06:27.0

06:45.0
06:22.0
06:25.0
06:20.1
06:44.0
06:00.0

06:51.4

06:23.0
06:28.0

6:16.4
6:46.5
6:31.3
6:39.2

GANNON CUP SUMMARY

DUBC - 37 wins
UCD - 37 wins

1 dead heat - 1950

Longest Winning Streak
DUBC 1976-1982
UCD 2008-2014
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